Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 30 -035 - 40908 | o,

EW Walden #017 [~ 15-2a5-37& al4o' Fse+ 100" F1

Lea County, New Mexico .
281 2.81 0.75 1.31 3.69 3.69
481 2.00 0.75 1.31 2.63 6.31
860 3.79 1.00 1.75 6.63 12.95
1268 4.08 0.90 1.58 6.43 19.37
1359 0.91 1.10 1.93 1.75 21.12
1812 4.53 1.20 2.10 9.51 30.64
1949 1.37 1.40 2.45 3.36 33.99
2175 2.26 2.60 3.00 6.78 40.77
2356 1.81 1.30 2.28 4.12 44.89
2808 4,52 1.90 3.33 15.03 59.92
3393 3.00 1.30 2.28 6.83 66.74
3443 0.50 1.30 2.28 1.14 67.88
3714 2.71 0.80 1.40 3.79 71.68
3984 2.70 0.60 1.05 2.84 74.51
4302 3.18 1.00 1.75 5.57 80.08
4664 3.62 0.60 1.05 3.80 83.88
4889 2.25 0.10 0.18 0.39 84.27
5025 1.36 0.10 0.18 0.24 84.51
5206 1.81 0.50 0.88 1.58 86.09
5523 3.17 0.50 0.88 2.77 88.87
5749 2.26 0.40 0.70 1.58 90.45
5977 2.28 0.10 0.18 0.40 90.85
6293 3.16 0.10 0.18 0.55 91.40
6522 2.29 0.30 0.53 1.20 92.60
6747 2.25 0.30 0.53 1.18 93.78
6929 1.82 0.40 0.70 1.27 95.06
7019 0.90 0.30 0.53 0.47 95.53
7155 1.36 0.10 0.18 0.24 95.77
7256 1.01 0.10 0.18 0.18 95.95
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on theﬁﬁ day om, 2011

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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